2019

KALENDERAR

mandag

NOVEMBER

KALENDERMANED

tirsdag

onsdag

MANDAG

F@RSTE DAG | UGEN

torsdag

fredag

lgrdag

spndag

04

Elevudtalelser faerdige,
Kristiane, Johannes

11

8./9. klasse praktik, skole-
hjemsamtaler 0.-3. klasse

8./9. klasse praktik,
skolehjemsamtaler 4.-6.

06

13

8./9. klasse praktik,
skolehjemsamtaler 7.

AG, JN, MO, MT, OR kl. 14- klasse AG, AL, FM, OR kl. 14- klasse AL EM kl. 14-19

19. Laura HK. Asger
18

Gustav ReBa, Silke

25
Iben, Sebastian DS

19

skolehjemsamtaler 8./9.
klasse MK, OR kl. 14-19

20
Bestyrelsesmgde 17.15

27

8./9. klasse praktik

07

14

21

28

01

02

Bogbus, Caroline, Johnas 1. Anton, 2. Holger, 3.

08
Simon, Nikolaj

15
8./9. klasse praktik,
MathildeMathias,
MickeNicklas

22
GustavlohanneAndrea,
Stefan

29

Juleklip 08.15-11.00,
Ingrid Marie, Oscar W

Kristiane

09

1. Magnus K, 2. Signe TJ,
3. Jeppe S, 4. Airo

16

1. Stine, 2. Simon, 3.
Nikolaj

23

1. Tobias, 2. Alvar, 3.
Laura KH, 4. Luca

30

Julebazar 10.00-14.00, 1.
Clara, 2. Emilie LS, 3.
Lasse R., 4. Asger

Andespil kl. 14-16

03

10

17

24



